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Dale’s Double Twist, Double Twist Plus & Triple Twist
30, 38, 45 Miles
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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R- onto Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 L- onto S St Rd 0.2
0.9 R- onto NY-175 W/Lee-Mulroy Rd 1.1
3.5 L- onto US-20 E 4.6
1.2 R- onto E Lake St 5.8
0.2 R- onto Onondaga St 6.0
2.3 R- onto CR 259A/Rickard Rd 8.3
0.6 L- onto Masters Rd 8.8
2.2 L- onto NY-174 N/S St Rd 11.1
0.3 R- onto Seal Rd 11.3

3.2 R- onto Stevens Rd 14.5
0.4 Sharp left onto CR 44/Amber Rd 14.9
0.7 Keep right to continue on CR 184/

Amber Rd
15.6

0.1 R- onto Tanner Rd 15.6
1.7 R- onto CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 17.4
1.7 Continue straight onto NY-80 W 19.1
0.9 Sharp left onto CR 184/Tanner Rd 19.9
2.2 R- onto CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 22.1
1.8 R- to stay on CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 23.9
3.6 L- onto Howlett Hill Rd 27.5
2.7 R- onto Munro Rd 30.2
1.7 L- onto W Genesee St 31.9
0.4 Slight left onto Elm St 32.3
2.2 R- onto Forward Rd 34.6
1.1 L- onto NY-321 S/Bennetts Corners Rd 35.7
0.2 L- onto Flat Rock Rd 35.9
0.0 R- to stay on Flat Rock Rd 36.0
0.6 Continue onto Limeledge Rd 36.6
0.0 R- onto Shepard Rd 36.6
0.3 L- onto CR 236F/NW Townline Rd 36.9
1.0 R- onto Stump Rd 37.9
0.8 R- onto Shepard Rd 38.7
1.5 Continue straight onto CR 236/

Limeledge Rd
40.2

2.7 L- onto CR 133/Old Seneca Turnpike 42.9
0.1 L- onto Gypsy Rd 42.9
0.3 R- onto CR 41/New Seneca Turnpike 43.3
0.5 Continue onto W Main St 43.7
0.3 R- onto South St 44.1
0.5 L- onto Platt Rd 44.6
0.2 L- onto Station Ln 44.8

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R- onto Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 L- onto S St Rd 0.2
0.9 R- onto NY-175 W/Lee-Mulroy Rd 1.1
3.5 R- onto US-20 W 4.6
1.2 R- onto E Lake St 5.8
0.2 R- onto Onondaga St 6.0

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R- onto Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 L- onto S St Rd 0.2
0.9 R- onto NY-175 W/Lee-Mulroy Rd 1.1
3.5 R- onto US-20 W 4.6
1.2 R- onto E Lake St 5.8
0.2 R- onto Onondaga St 6.0
2.3 R- onto CR 259A/Rickard Rd 8.3
0.6 Slight left onto Masters Rd 8.8
2.2 L- onto NY-174 N/S St Rd 11.1
0.3 R- onto Seal Rd 11.3
3.2 R- onto Stevens Rd 14.5
0.4 Sharp left onto CR 44/Amber Rd 14.9
0.7 Keep right to continue on CR 184/Am-

ber Rd
15.6

0.1 R- onto Tanner Rd 15.6
1.7 R- onto CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 17.4
1.7 Continue straight onto NY-80 W 19.1
0.9 Sharp left onto CR 184/Tanner Rd 19.9
2.2 R- onto CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 22.1
2.1 L- onto CR 119/Pleasant Valley Rd 24.2
5.0 L- onto Co Rd 150/Slate Hill Rd 29.2
0.3 Continue onto Co Rd 150A/Platt Rd 29.5
0.1 R- onto Station Ln 29.7

2.3 R- onto CR 259A/Rickard Rd 8.3
0.6 Sharp left onto CR 260/Masters Rd 8.9
2.2 L- onto NY-174 N/S St Rd 11.1
0.3 R- onto Seal Rd 11.4
3.2 R- onto Stevens Rd 14.5
0.0 L- to stay on Stevens Rd 14.6
0.3 Sharp left onto CR 44/Amber Rd 14.9
0.8 R- onto Tanner Rd 15.7
1.7 R- onto CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 17.4
2.5 Sharp left onto CR 184/Tanner Rd 20.0
2.2 R- onto CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 22.1
1.8 R- to stay on CR 42/Cedarvale Rd 23.9
3.6 L- onto Howlett Hill Rd 27.5
2.7 R- onto Munro Rd 30.2
1.7 L- onto W Genesee St 31.9
0.4 Slight left onto Elm St 32.4
4.9 R- onto W Market St 37.3
0.0 L- onto South St 37.4
0.5 L- onto Platt Rd 37.9
0.2 L- onto Station Ln 38.1

Dale’s Double Twist 30 Miles

Dale’s Double Twist Plus 38 Miles

Dale’s Triple Twist 45 Miles
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